HOUSE
Energy-efficient ventilation system with heat recovery for single-family homes
www.jeremias.de 32
HOUSE
HOUSE
The HOUSE is a ventilation unit with heat recovery de-
signed for top efficiency. It‘s perfect for large apart-

PREHEATER
EXECUTION
BYPASS ORDER CODE PRICE
R/L
HOUSE
Heat recovery
-
Right
electronic
403-COVE270N0001
1535 €
Left 403-COVE270N0002
Right
mechanically
403-COVE100N0008
1735 €
Left 403-COVE270N0005
Right
electronic
403-COVE270N0003
1745 €
Left 403-COVE270N0004
Right
mechanically
403-COVE270N0006
1946 €
Left 403-COVE270N0007
Enthalpy ex-
changer
-
Right
electronic
403-COVE271N0001
1535 €
Left 403-COVE271N0002
Right
mechanically
403-COVE271N0005
1735 €
Left 403-COVE271N0006
Right
electronic
403-COVE271N0003
1745 €
Left 403-COVE271N0004
Right
mechanically
403-COVE271N0007
1946 €
Left 403-COVE271N0008
www.jeremias.de 1110
HOUSE
OUR
ACCESSORIES
FILTER ORDER CODE PRICE
Filter M5 - Coarse 90% ISO 16890 403-COVE100N0009 105 €
Filter F7 -  ePM1 50 % ISO 16890 403-COVE100N0010 120 €
SENSORS ORDER CODE PRICE
CO2 Sensor 403-COVE100N0013  482 €
RH Sensor (Relative humidity) 403-COVE100N0014  260 €
Combined CO2 + RH Sensor 403-COVE100N0015  739 €
Hub 403-COVE100N0016  71 €
HEATER ORDER CODE PRICE
External Afterheater Ø 160mm, 1kW, 1-phase 403-COVE100N0019 901 €
HEAT RECOVERY ORDER CODE PRICE
Heat Recovery Core 403-COVE100N0017 380 €
Enthalpy Core 403-COVE100N0018 713 €
MODULE ORDER CODE PRICE
Wifi-Module 403-COVE100N0011 601 €
SIPHON ORDER CODE PRICE
Siphon 403-COVE103N0001
GERMANY
Jeremias Abgastechnik GmbH
Opfenrieder Str. 12
D-91717 Wassertrüdingen